क्रय आदेश/स्वीकृनि पत्र जारी होिे की निनि से 30 

नदि के भीिर  

30 days from the date of issue of 

Purchase Order/LOA 

http://www.railtelindia.in/

6 

अिुमानिि निनिदा मूल्य (जीएसटी सनहि)/ 

Approximate tender value (Incl. 

GST) 

रु. 66,76,528.00 

(मात्र नियासठ लाख निहत्तर हजार पांच सौ अट्ठाईस 

रुपये) 

Rs. 66,76,528.00  

(Rupees Sixty Six Lakhs Seventy Six   Thousand 

Five Hundred Twenty Eight only) 

7 
बयािा रानश (ईएमडी)/ 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 1,33,600/- 

Rs. 1,33,600/- 

8 

निनिदा दस्तािेज की लागि (जीएसटी 

सनहि)/ 

Cost of Tender Document (Incl. 

GST) 

रु. 1,770/- (जीएसटी सनहि) 

Rs. 1,770 /- (Incl. GST) 

9 TReDS feature available Yes, on m1xchange portal